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I EA B -1 BH%

PRI E FRIEE (3.77 km)

Classification on the best lap

Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 55 M HPREZERA R 2:15.299 7 Y = MICHELIN
2 6 #HEE HRRRAMEN 5 2:15.402 9 9 0.103 0.103 MICHELIN
3 77 RBRE  YEZER R 2:15.611 9 9= 0:312 0.209 MICHELIN
4 33 WET BZBREN GA3S 2:17.297 6 8  1.998 1.686 MICHELIN
5 63 EXFE LEEBHEEN-IE i 2:19.497 9 9  4.198 2.200 MICHELIN
6 7 B IR AR A5 2 A =1, 2:19.852 5 6 4553 0.355 MICHELIN
7 96 ERiE EEREEN-SFE T F 2:20.594 8 9 5295 0.742 MICHELIN
8 87 RFH LEBEEEN-IE R 2:20.860 6 9 5561 0.266 MICHELIN
9 95 EX¥E LEEEEEN-IIE T 2:21.367 8 8  6.068 0.507 MICHELIN
10 93 BIR TR EEN-SME T Hi 2:21.903 8 8  6.604 0.536 MICHELIN
11 94 MABEETF LEKEE-IF =% 2:23.876 8 8 8577 1.973 MICHELIN
12 91 /B LEEHEEN-IIE =801 2:24.248 6 7  8.949 0.372 MICHELIN
13 8 ZEHF HRRRAMER ZE1Z, - 0 4= = MICHELIN
Best Lap : 2:15.299 (100.3 km/h No. 55
% ARTKHA
REMHRERAL: S -V ﬁﬁi%:&gﬁ
Start : 14:00, End : 14:30
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hEA FE—F BHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, #A, Pos. 1
1 14:07:03 46.473 46.848 45.571 2:18.892 7:03.011
9 14:15:26 6:47.354 46.937 48.665 8:22.956 15:25.967
3 14:18:12 44.768 1:14.402 46.663 2:45.833 18:11.800
4 14:20:29 44811 46.598 45.525 2:16.934 20:28.734
5 14:23:00 53.378 46.481 51.657 Pit In 23:00.250
6 14:27:15 2:34.878 46.888 52.356 4:14.122 27:14.372
7 14:29:30 44.451 46.346 [44.502 [2:15.299 | 29:29.671
8 14:31:46 44.296 46.560 44.851 2:15.707 31:45.378
No. 6, #1&&, Pos. 2
1 14:05:58 46.791 1:20.600 47.467 Pit In 5:57.633
2 14:15:47 8:15.302 47.499 45.980 9:48.781 15:46.414
3 14:18:17 45.225 59.034 46.095 2:30.354 18:16.768
4 14:20:34 45179 47.667 44607 2:17.453 20:34.221
5 14:22:50 44.734 45.096 2:15.978 22:50.199
6 14:25:09 45.284 47.950 45.351 2:18.585 25:08.784
7 14:27:25 45.218 46.646 44355 2:16.219 27:25.003
8 14:29:43 45.254 47.745 44.646 2:17.645 29:42.648
9 14:31:58 46.679 [44.352 [2:15.402 ] 31:58.050
No. 77, RB% 4, Pos. 3
1 14:06:04 47.962 49.798 49.005 2:26.765 6:03.681
2 14:15:22 7:44.994 47.556 45.494 9:18.044 15:21.725
3 14:17:41 45534 47.372 45.680 2:18.586 17:40.311
4 14:19:58 45.446 46.755 44.812 2:17.013 19:57.324
5 14:22:15 45.488 46.627 44.940 2:17.055 22:14.379
6 14:24:31 44.971 46.611 44334 2:15.916 24:30.295
7 14:26:46 45.279 [26.412 [44.237 ]2:15.928 26:46.223
8 14:29:03 45.224 46.473 44.493 2:16.190 29:02.413
9 14:31:18 [@2825 46555 44.431 31:18.024
No. 33, M & T, Pos. 4
1 14:05:39 - - - 2:24.974 5:38.872
2 14:16:19 9:05.521 47.764 46.237 10:39.522 16:18.394
3 14:18:37 45.285 47.050 45.900 2:18.235 18:36.629
4 14:20:56 45.178 47.552 46.059  2:18.789 20:55.418
5 14:23:13 45.176 46.789 45.371 2:17.336 23:12.754
6 14:25:30 45.074 [46.734 45.489 2:17.297 25:30.051
7 14:27:49 45.865 47.023 45.934 2:18.822 27:48.873
8 14:30:06 47.015 45.459 2:17.337 30:06.210
No. 63, Bk X 3%, Pos. 5
1 14:06:10 48.549 50.006 47.739 2:26.294 6:10.008
2 14:15:42 7:54.160 49.863 47.324 9:31.347 15:41.355
3 14:18:03 46.377 48.957 46.347 2:21.681 18:03.036
4 14:20:25 46.438 48.903 45927 2:21.268 20:24.304
5 14:22:47 46.980 48.713 47.043 2:22.736 22:47.040
NGK  ARTKA
o A e e SPARK PLUGS B
RHEMEZERZ: RELMK: i E & @D’F
Start : 14:00, End : 14:30
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b EA FE—T BHER Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 63, Bk XL F%, Pos. 5
6 14:25:10 47.530 48.939 46.236 2:22.705 25:09.745
7 14:27:31 46.302 48.562 45.934 2:20.798 27:30.543
8 14:29:51 [25:9502 48.172 45.741 2:19.815 29:50.358
9 14:32:10 46.119 47.856 [45.522 12:19.497 | 32:09.855
No. 7, ##, Pos. 6
1 14:05:11 46.417 47.719 47.077 2:21.213 5:10.526
2 14:16:25 9:36.989  49.633 47.815 11:14.437 16:24.963
3 14:18:47 46.662 48.117 46.633 2:21.412 18:46.375
4 14:21:08 47014 [47.556 46.363 2:20.933 21:07.308
5 14:23:27 [35347 49128 45.377 [2:19.852 ]  23:27.160
6 14:25:57 45.766 49.845 54.174 Pitin 25:56.945
No. 96, ¥ &4, Pos. 7
1 14:05:53 47.858 50.140 48.189 2:26.187 5:52.385
2 14:15:36 8:06.335  49.681 47.471 9:43.487 15:35.872
3 14:17:58 46.364 48.919 46.974 2:22.257 17:58.129
4 14:20:24 49.202 49.119 47.241 2:25.562 20:23.691
5 14:22:48 47.249 49.656 46.794 2:23.699 22:47.390
6 14:25:08 46.506 48.310 [E53878 ]2:20.694 25:08.084
7 14:27:33 47.290 50.654 46.618 2:24.562 27:32.646
8 14:29:53 46.051 48.644 45.899 29:53.240
9 14:32:15 [45527 [a7622____ ]48.853 2:22.002 32:15.242
No. 87, 2 F ¥, Pos. 8
1 14:05:50 49.324 50.860 48.267 2:28.451 5:49.597
2 14:15:37 8:10.791  49.602 47.099 9:47.492 15:37.089
3 14:17:59 46.895 48.986 45.980 2:21.861 17:58.950
4 14:20:21 46.975 48.751 46.158 2:21.884 20:20.834
5 14:22:42 46.297 48.611 46.008 2:20.916 22:41.750
6 14:25:03 46.546 48.655 45.659 [2:20.860 ]  25:02610
7 14:27:24 46.255 48.827 46.129 2:21.211 27:23.821
8 14:29:45 26027 J49.214 45.676 2:20.917 29:44.738
9 14:32:06 46.360 48.708 45.797 2:20.865 32:05.603
No. 95, £X &, Pos. 9
1 14:06:05 50.657 51.520 50.890 2:33.067 6:04.901
2 14:15:50 8:06.557  49.754 48.461 9:44.772 15:49.673
3 14:18:18 48.153 50.969 48.821 2:27.943 18:17.616
4 14:20:42 48.061 48.893 46.849 2:23.803 20:41.419
5 14:23:04 47.262 48.748 46.584 2:22.594 23:04.013
6 14:25:28 47.463 48.331 48.306 2:24.100 25:28.113
7 14:27:50 47.017 48.602 46.502 2:22.121 27:50.234
8 14:30:12 [26:897 J48.024 [46.446 [2:21.367 ] 30:11.601
NGK ARIKA
SPARK PLUGS e
REMHEERLE: .3 JYR ﬁw$%=@$ﬁ
Start : 14:00, End : 14:30
A
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FEMN E—T BH%] Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 93, X3, Pos. 10
1 14:05:59 49.021 51.524 49.399 2:29.944 5:59.132
2 14:15:49 8:10.272 50.942 48.681 9:49.895 15:49.027
3 14:18:16 47174 52.117 47.442 2:26.733 18:15.760
4 14:20:40 47.774 49.273 46.963 2:24.010 20:39.770
5 14:23:03 46.794 49.202 46.609 2:22.605 23:02.375
6 14:25:29 47.665 49.107 49.346 2:26.118 25:28.493
7 14:27:58 48.850 53.623 46.492 2:28.965 27:57.458
8 14:30:20 46.353 49.065 46.485 2:21.903 30:19.361
No. 94, B &S, Pos. 11
1 14:06:53 53.226 51.996 49.362 2:34.584 6:52.776
2 14:16:45 8:11.653 51.580 48.956 9:52.189 16:44.965
3 14:19:22 50.527 55.170 50.896 2:36.593 19:21.558
4 14:21:49 49.089 50.198 48.060 2:27.347 21:48.905
5 14:24:15 48.161 50.081 47.698 2:25.940 24:14.845
6 14:26:42 49.291 49.731 48.135 2:27.157 26:42.002
7 14:29:18 53.380 53.680 48.792 2:35.852 29:17.854
8 14:31:42 147.831 ]49.142 146.903 ]2:23.876 ] 31:41.730
No. 91, /N8, Pos. 12
1 14:06:25 50.643 51.746 52.400 2:34.789 6:25.196
2 14:18:57 10:51.123 50.537 49.807 12:31.467 18:56.663
3 14:21:23 48.005 49.387 48.507 2:25.899 21:22.562
4 14:23:49 48.157 49.586 48.011 2:25.754 23:48.316
9 14:26:13 47.922 49.242 47.338 2:24.502 26:12.818
6 14:28:37 147.340 149.169 47.739 2:24.248 | 28:37.066
7 14:31:02 47.884 49.706 47.524 2:25.114 31:02.180
No. 8, ZH ¥, Pos. 13
1 14:19:19 17:11.249 51.498 47.016 16:17.842 19:18.344
2 14:21:40 |46.628 46.891 47.539 Pit In 21:39.402
3 14:25:27 2:14.237 46.437 146.406 13:47.080 25:26.482
4 14:27:53 47.613 47.133 51.782 Pit In 27:53.010
NGK AR
B e —— SPARK PLUGS —
REMBEZRE: RHLDWE: T EE %2;)
Start : 14:00, End : 14:30
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